ORBIT TP Easy Touch Panel &
                     T021 Remote Control System
Version 1.0 December 2012
DRY
User Guide
CONTENTS
1

When the device is power off, press 「   」 or 「   」 buttom to change the numbers of the
light address group. Press 「   」 after finished setting.
ORDER INFORMATION
OPERATION &
SPEC.
GOBC0111
CONTROLLER
1M
SPEC.
D03-994001-002
ITEM PART NUMBER
ACCESSORY
ITEM PART NUMBER
4-PIN CABLE for ORBIT Series
ORDER INFORMATION FORM
------ORBIT TP
ORBIT T021 B030210001------
10
COLORBEAM CO. LTD.
314, 3F., No. 87, Minguang E. Rd.,
Taoyuan City, Taiwan 33052
TEL : +886 3 335 7716
FAX : +886 3 331 3386
E-MAIL : sales@colorbeam.com
W :  www.colorbeam.com